
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 17-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : ABAJI

H.NO:2-5. AKNI

WANKIDI

KOMRAMBHEEM ASIFABAD

Telangana

ADE ANANTH RAO

-504295

PH: 7729891210

ASF-JI-26 2178C.Code : 18455

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#4-1/2, S.S Ansari Tower, Main road jankapur, Asifabad, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

11-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

ASFWSJCB26 862JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5210EPHA000108

Model No : 5210 SCV

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 EAR RING. RING. WEARR141191 325.42 384.0029.292.00 29.29 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0192.00

9.02 SEAL KIT. ROCKSHAFT CRE262678 513.56 606.0046.221.00 46.22 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0606.00

9.03 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 381.36 450.0034.322.00 34.32 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.04 O-RINGP51212 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.05 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7038 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

9.06 RING.RETAININGR32507 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.07 KEY. WOODRUFF26H70 48.31 57.004.353.00 4.35 0.0087089900 9.0 0.019.00

9.08 WASHERR105168 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0073182200 9.0 0.09.00

9.09 PACKING. O-RINGR34404 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0040169320 9.0 0.07.00

9.010 SEAL. O RINGR264306 123.73 146.0011.142.00 11.14 0.0040169320 9.0 0.073.00

9.011 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.012 TIE BANDR139947 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.013 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.014 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.015 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.016 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.017 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.018 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.019 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.020 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.021 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 61.02 72.005.491.00 5.49 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.022 BOLT. SHOULDERR206121 33.05 39.002.971.00 2.97 0.0073181500 9.0 0.039.00

9.023 Bushing. BUSHINGR109305 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

9.024 PIN. COTTER11M7009 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.025 PIN. SPRING34M7030 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073209090 9.0 0.07.00

9.026 PEDAL. FOOT. ASSEMBLYRE73557 140.68 166.0012.661.00 12.66 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0166.00

9.027 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.028 SCREW. MACHINE21M7362 35.59 42.003.206.00 3.20 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

2.529 HOOD. CHINR270394 994.29 1,044.0024.861.00 24.86 0.0087089900 2.5 0.01,044.00

9.030 Tractor Seat CoverPY11757 251.69 297.0022.651.00 22.65 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0297.00

9.031 COOLANT TEMPERATURRE569037 323.73 382.0029.141.00 29.14 0.0085389000 9.0 0.0382.00

9.032 LOCK, HOOD LOCKSJ24846 353.39 417.0031.811.00 31.81 0.0083012000 9.0 0.0417.00

9.033 LATCH. HOODSJ17546 257.63 304.0023.191.00 23.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0304.00

9.034 SCREW.HI-LO FORMING 4M93511 20.34 24.001.833.00 1.83 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.035 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7027 7.63 9.000.693.00 0.69 0.0073182200 9.0 0.03.00

9.036 FILTER ELEMENT. PRIMASU29300 1,007.63 1,189.0090.691.00 90.69 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,189.00

9.037 HOSE. HOSER109374 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040094200 9.0 0.096.00

9.038 KNOBM48534 42.37 50.003.811.00 3.81 0.0039269099 9.0 0.050.00

9.039 COVER. COVER. COWLSU47190 1,011.86 1,194.0091.071.00 91.07 0.0039269099 9.0 0.01,194.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 COOLANT 5 LT CANPYS10130 988.98 1,167.0089.011.00 89.01 0.0038200000 9.0 0.01,167.00

9.041 CLIP.R56101 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.042 FITTING. FITTINGR216409 27.12 32.002.442.00 2.44 0.0087089900 9.0 0.016.00

9.043 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10853 240.00 283.2021.600.10 21.60 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,832.00

Services

Spares  Total 61 11,924.92 1,008.64 1,008.64 0.00 13,942.20

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5E
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 150.0011.44127.12Coolant Hoses-5E3 11.44 0.009.0 0.0150.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24Injectors-5E4 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Rockshaft Cylinder, Piston Seal & O Ring-5E5 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Two  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 16,892.00

-0.20Round Off :

2,950.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 13,942.20

2500.00 2,950.000.00224.990.000.005.00Service Total 224.99

Grand Total : 66 14,424.95 1,233.63 1,233.63 0.00 16,892.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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